
GRAND

Crying Uncle Bluegrass Band

Yasmin Williams

Tony Furtado

Mike Marshall & Choro Famoso

6:00 pm

7:25 pm

8:50 pm

10:15 pm

EVERGREEN

Dale Adkins & Jim Faddis

Beppe Gambetta

Langan Band

6:30 pm

7:55 pm

9:20 pm

REGENCY

Joachim Cooder w/Rayna Gellert

Varelse

Crying Uncle Bluegrass Band

6:45 pm

8:10 pm

9:35 pm

Thursday
EVERGREEN 

JAMz2 Youth performance 
Dinner

Boom Chick Trio
Tony Furtado Trio
Mike Marshall & Choro Famoso
Pharis & Jason Romero

2:15 pm 

5:00 pm

6:35 pm

8:00 pm

9:25 pm

10:50 pm

REGENCY

Pearl Django

Lonesome Ace Stringband

Jacob Jolliff & Michael Daves

Dinner

Jourdan Thibodeaux Trio

Old-Time Dance Set

Langan Band

Locarno

1:15 pm

2:40 pm

4:05 pm

5:00 pm

6:45 pm

8:20 pm

9:55 pm

11:30 pm

AUDITORIUM

Darol Anger & Bruce Molsky

Midnight45

Pearl Django

Yasmin Williams

5:30 pm

6:55 pm

8:20 pm

9:45 pm

PERFORMANCES  

Friday
GRAND

Crying Uncle Bluegrass Band

Joachim Cooder w/Rayna Gellert

Beppe Gambetta

Dinner

Never Come Down

Della Mae

Genticorum

Steep Canyon Rangers

1:05 pm

2:30 pm

3:55 pm

4:50 pm

6:20 pm

7:45 pm

9:10 pm

10:35 pm

2025



PERFORMANCES  

2025Saturday
GRAND

Midnight45

The Fretless

Steep Canyon Rangers

Dinner

Pharis & Jason Romero

American Patchwork Quartet

Jacob Jolliff & Michael Daves

East Nash Grass

1:05 pm

2:30 pm

3:55 pm 

4:50 pm

6:20 pm 

7:45 pm

9:10 pm

10:35 pm

EVERGREEN

Yasmin Williams

Kristen Grainger & True North

Two Runner

Dinner

Rob Ickes & Trey Hensley

Alasdair Fraser & Natalie Haas

Lonesome Ace Stringband

Genticorum

1:15 pm

2:40 pm

4:05 pm

5:00 pm

6:55 pm

8:20 pm

9:45 pm

11:10 pm 

REGENCY

Never Come Down

Darol Anger & Bruce Molsky

Mike Marshall & Choro Famoso

Dinner

Buckaroosters

Jourdan Thibodeaux Trio

Locarno

Della Mae

1:25 pm

2:50 pm

4:15 pm

5:10 pm

6:45 pm

8:20 pm

9:55 pm

11:30 pm

Sunday
GRAND

Wintergrass Youth Orchestra 
with The Fretless; American 
Patchwork Quartet; Alasdair  
Fraser & Natalie Haas

Raffle Winners Announced!

Alasdair Fraser & Natalie Haas

Rob Ickes & Trey Hensley

The Fretless

11:00 am

12:30 pm

1:15 pm 

2:40 pm

4:05 pm 

EVERGREEN

Kristen Grainger & True North

Two Runner

American Patchwork Quartet

East Nash Grass

10:00 am

11:25 am

12:50 pm

2:15 pm

AUDITORIUM

Boom Chick Trio

Varelse

Beppe Gambetta & Friends

Surprise Set!

6:15 pm

7:40 pm

9:05 pm

10:30 pm


